Magnetic lantern - flashlight

ID 'Vision'

baladéo Ref: PLRO00471

Anodized aluminium handle. 2 functions with a total of 3 lighting modes: LED flashlight or COB
lantern (White or flashing red). Strong magnet at the back of the lamp. Suspension ring. Works

with 3 AAA batteries (included). LED power: 3W (220 lumens). Beam distance: 20m. Waterproof

level: IPX-4.

Key features:

Powerful lighting thanks to the 3W LED.

- Dual function with a flashing mode in the lantern part to fit all your needs.

Magnet for hands-free use.
- High resistance to water splashes.

Batteries included.

24.90€ Tax Included MSRP
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Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material
Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity per inner
carton

Data sheet

Baladéo
8513100000
China
3661190013644

Aluminium, Plastic

Grey, Transparent

no

yes

60.00
34.00
29.00
50.00
11.00

30.00

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Max surface available for printing (cm)

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (9)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when closed
(cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging

Packaging length (cm)
Packaging length (cm)
Packaging Height (cm)

167.00

105.00

0.00

18.70

3.20

3.20

0.00

0.00
0.00

Carton box
22.50

5.30

5.00

Laser engraving 1

Handle

2,6 x1
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